
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Block Electric Company, Inc. (847) 647-4030 Scott Block sblock@blockelectric.com

Gibson Electric Co. Inc. (630) 288-3837 Mike Sugrue msugrue@gibsonelec.com

Gurtz Electric Co. (847) 734-2400 Pat Thorton pat@gurtzelectric.com

Continental Electric Construction Company, LLC (630) 288-0207 Rick Marder rmarder@cecco.com

Connelly Electric Company (630) 543-9059 Paul Nigg pauln@connellyelectric.com

Aldridge Electric, Inc. (847) 513-2605 Nikki Nichols nnichols@aldridgegroup.com

Meade Industries, Inc. (708) 588-2500 Denise Poremba dporemba@meade100.com

Broadway Electric, Inc. (847) 979-4299 Maureen O'Gara-Jung mjung@broadwayelectric.com

Elite Electric Company, Inc. (708) 343-5570 Robert Spata rob@elite-electric.net

Hartmann Electric (847) 734-1260 Kevin Mendoza kmendoza@hartmannelectric.com

Maron Electric (847) 626-6500 Michael Caddigan mcaddigan@maronelectric.com
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